10:00

10:05

10:10

10:15

10:30

10:40

BELLA — REBECCA COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Saturday, June 29, 2019, 10:00 am

Billie Bear Recreation Hall

AGENDA

Welcome & Introductions

Approval of Minutes of AGM June 30, 2018

Nominating Committee
Financial Report
MHB & MH Foundation Report

Committee Reports:
History
Stewardship Awards

Environment

- Off Road Vehicles

- Boat Speeds

- Benthic Water Monitoring
Regatta

- Trophies

Corn Roast

Other Business:

11:20

11:30

11:45

12:00

Emergency Alert & Response
Municipal Reports
Social Events

Adjourn

Wendy Kimmel
Lisa Parrott

Don Spring
Denise Omand
Glen Warnica, President
Val Kremer
Cathy Greven &
Linda Housser
John Housser
Denis Crane
Marcy Lancaster
Denis Crane
Lisa Nadalin

John Greven &
David Bird

Andrew Ellis

Various



