## BELLA – REBECCA COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

## Saturday, June 29, 2019, 10:00 am

## Billie Bear Recreation Hall

## **AGENDA**

10:00	Welcome & Introductions	Wendy Kimmel
10:05	Approval of Minutes of AGM June 30, 2018	Lisa Parrott
10:10	Nominating Committee	Don Spring
10:15	Financial Report	Denise Omand
10:30	MHB & MH Foundation Report	Glen Warnica, President
10:40	Committee Reports: History Stewardship Awards  Environment - Off Road Vehicles - Boat Speeds - Benthic Water Monitoring Regatta - Trophies Corn Roast	Val Kremer Cathy Greven & Linda Housser John Housser  Denis Crane Marcy Lancaster Denis Crane Lisa Nadalin John Greven & David Bird
Other Business:		
11:20	Emergency Alert & Response	Andrew Ellis
11:30	Municipal Reports	
11:45	Social Events	Various
12:00	Adjourn	